

RECAPITULATION OF THE ESTABLISHMENT.

	Paid by Great Britain in Sterling Money.			Paid by the Colony in Sterling Money.		
	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
Civil Establishment	25042	6	$-\frac{1}{2}$
Contingent Expenditure	46027	4	$10\frac{1}{2}$
Judicial Establishment.	12996	18	$3\frac{1}{4}$
Contingent Expenditure	2788	8	8
Ecclesiastical Establishment.	316	15	-
Contingent Expenditure	-	-	-
Miscellaneous Expenditure.	6633	13	$11\frac{1}{4}$
Pensions	7428	4	$3\frac{1}{4}$
Grand Total £	.	.	.	101233	11	$-\frac{3}{4}$

Date	Description	Debit	Credit	Balance
1890	Jan 1			100.00
1890	Feb 1	50.00		50.00
1890	Mar 1		25.00	75.00
1890	Apr 1	10.00		65.00
1890	May 1		15.00	80.00
1890	Jun 1	20.00		60.00
1890	Jul 1		10.00	70.00
1890	Aug 1	15.00		55.00
1890	Sep 1		5.00	60.00
1890	Oct 1	10.00		50.00
1890	Nov 1		5.00	55.00
1890	Dec 1	5.00		50.00
1890	Total	100.00	100.00	50.00